Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
Ni		Name	Execution Date
GameAccount Limited 10/30/2002			10/30/2002
RECEIVING PARTY DATA			
Name:	Cantor Gaming Limited		
Street Address:	One Churchhill Place		
Internal Address:	Canary Wharf		
City:	London		
State/Country:			
Postal Code:	E14 5RD		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3 Property Type Number			11335253
Application Number: 113		35253	133
Application Number: 113		1335210	
Application Number: 12		31516	00
Application Number: 12131516 8 CORRESPONDENCE DATA 8			
			CH
Correspondence will b	e sent via US Mail	when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.	
<i>Correspondence will b</i> Email:	<i>e sent via US Mail</i> mbrinton@ca	<i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> antor.com	
Correspondence will b	<i>e sent via US Mail</i> mbrinton@ca	<i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> antor.com erucci	
<i>Correspondence will b</i> Email: Correspondent Name:	e sent via US Mail mbrinton@ca Dean P. Alde 110 East 59t	<i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> antor.com erucci	
<i>Correspondence will b</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ne sent via US Mail mbrinton@ca Dean P. Alde 110 East 59t New York, N	<i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> antor.com erucci h Street	



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 4126339

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that GAMEACCOUNT LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated

under the name of

CANTOR GAMING LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 30th October 2002





HC006A

PATENT REEL: 021682 FRAME: 0811



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF A PRIVATE LIMITED COMPANY

Company No. 4126339

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

GAMEACCOUNT LIMITED

is this day incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a private company and that the company is limited.

Given at Companies House, London, the 12th December 2000

N. Richon MR. N. RICHARDS

For The Registrar Of Companies



COMPANIES HOUSE

PATENT REEL: 021682 FRAME: 0812

RECORDED: 10/15/2008